
	 248.646.0370	  Catering@TheEpicureanGroup.com

capacities listed are on a maximum capacity basis and may very depending  

on set-up configuration, audio visual equipment, catering requirements, 

and service styles.

all conference and event rooms are equipped with complimentary wifi . 

in-house audio visual equipment, packages, and technicians are available 

for rent. 

The Atrium - Radisson Hotel Southfield - Detroit

C O N F E R E N C E
R O O M  V

C O N F E R E N C E
R O O M  I V

C O N F E R E N C E
R O O M  I I I

C O N F E R E N C E
R O O M  I I

C O N F E R E N C E
R O O M  I

HOTEL LOBBY

m e e t i n g r o o m

GR A ND BA LLROOM

WOODWA R D BA LLROOM

JEFFERSON BA LLROOM

CONFEREN CE ROOM 1

CONFEREN CE ROOM II

CONFEREN CE ROOM III

CONFEREN CE ROOM I V

CONFEREN CE ROOM V

I

II

III

IV

s i z e

varying

92 x 40

51 x 35

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

20 x 40

20 x 40

20 x 40

32 x 40

a r e a

12,000

3,680

1,785

432

432

432

432

432

800

800

800

1,280

t r ad  e s h ow c o n f e r e n c e

32  8 x 10

10  8 x 10

23  8 x 10

25

14

25

50

14

40

14

25

14

14

500

60

30

60

140

30

300

100

30

60

30

30

ba  n q u e t t h e at r e

650

80

40

80

200

40

400

125

40

80

40

40

r e c e p t i o n

1,000

125

60

125

300

60

600

200

60

125

60

60

class     r o o m

360

50

25

50

120

25

250

75

25

50

25

25


