









MEETING ROOM	SIZE	AREA	RECEPTION	BANQUET	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	TRADE SHOW	CONFERENCE
GRAND BALLROOM	varying	12,000	1,000	500	650	360	32 8 × 10	
WOODWARD BALLROOM	92 x 40	3,680	600	300	400	250	23 8 × 10	
I	20 X 40	800	125	60	80	50		25
II	20 X 40	800	125	60	80	50		25
III	20 X 40	800	125	60	80	50		25
IV	32 X 40	1,280	200	100	125	75		40
JEFFERSON BALLROOM	51 × 35	1,785	300	140	200	120	10 8 x 10	50
CONFERENCE ROOM 1	18 x 24	432	60	30	40	25		14
CONFERENCE ROOM II	18 x 24	432	60	30	40	25		14
CONFERENCE ROOM III	18 x 24	432	60	30	40	25		14
CONFERENCE ROOM IV	18 x 24	432	60	30	40	25		14
CONFERENCE ROOM V	18 x 24	432	60	30	40	25		14

